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VÝKAZ MATERIÁLU

Č.
PRIEREZ NORMA

MATERIÁL

JEDNOTKOVÁ

HMOTNOSŤ

DĹŽKA POČET HMOTNOSŤ

[mm] [ks] [kg]

Z1 Trubka 51x2.6 STN 42 5715 11 353
3,10 kg/m

5990 88 1634

Z2 Trubka 51x2.6 STN 42 5715 11 353
3,10

kg/m
4990 8 124

CELKOM: 1758

Č.
PRIEREZ NORMA

MATERIÁL

JEDNOTKOVÁ

HMOTNOSŤ

DĹŽKA POČET HMOTNOSŤ

[mm] [ks] [kg]

Z1 Trubka 42.4x2.6 STN 42 5715 11 353
2,55 kg/m

170 88 38,1

Č. HMOTNOSŤ PRVKU POČET

Z1
19,0 kg

88 ks

Z2
15,5 kg

8 ks

OPRAVA MOSTA EV. Č. 1100-002
NA CESTE III/1100 CEZ DIAĽNICU D2
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